PRESS RELEASE



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

LA QUINTA INN & SUITES - CINCINNATI SHARONVILLE COMPLETES RENOVATION PROJECT

IRVING, Texas (May 07, 2016) –La Quinta Inn & Suites – Cincinnati Sharonville, is pleased to announce the completion of an extensive renovation resulting in a more welcoming and modern guest experience. The 150-room hotel now has a completely refreshed interior that ensures our guests an enhanced level of comfort. All guestrooms and common areas have been updated with a fresh and stylish design outfitted with new furniture, flooring, artwork, lighting, paint and wall coverings. The hotel's lobby has been fully transformed to include a Bright Side Market that offers snacks, quick meals, sundries and personal care items to guests who may have left an item behind or require an impulse item to eat or drink.

The hotel's complimentary amenities include high-speed Internet access, Bright Side Breakfast with hot items including our famous waffles, business center, 4,200 square feet of flexible meeting space and access to the swimming pool, hot tub and fitness room.

La Quinta Inn & Suites – Cincinnati Sharonville is centrally located in the northern business district directly off of I-75, 1 Mile from I-275 and minutes from I-71. We are the perfect hotel for all visitors attending events at the Sharonville Convention Center and Cincinnati Convention Center; and visitors to the corporate headquarters and surrounding offices of General Electric, Proctor & Gamble, and Ford Motor Company.

We are close to all of the area's premier dining, shopping, and entertainment venues. We are located 15 minutes or less to Paramount's Kings Island, the Cincinnati Zoo, Newport on the Levee, National Underground Railroad Freedom Center, Paul Brown Stadium (Cincinnati Bengals), Great American Ball Park (Cincinnati Reds), and other great attractions! Whether traveling for business or leisure, the hotel offers guests everything they need to feel refreshed, energized and connected.

To book a stay at La Quinta Inn & Suites – Cincinnati Sharonville, visit www.LQ.com or call 513-771-0300.

About La Quinta Holdings Inc.

La Quinta Holdings Inc. (LQ) is a leading owner, operator and franchisor of select-service hotels primarily serving the upper-midscale and midscale segments. The Company's owned and franchised portfolio consists of more than 880 properties representing approximately 87,500 rooms located in 48 US states, Canada, Mexico and Honduras. These properties operate under the La Quinta Inn & Suites™, La Quinta Inn™ and LQ Hotel™ brands. La Quinta's team is committed to providing guests with a refreshing and engaging experience. For more information, please visit: www.LQ.com.

Media Contacts:

Teresa Ferguson (214) 492-6937 Teresa.Ferguson@laquinta.com